THE NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

NQF PROCESS TO RECEIVE COMMENTS ON COMMON FORMATS

Expert Panel Teleconference
December 15, 2008

To access the conference call, use the following information:

Date: Monday, December 15, 2008
Time: 4:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. EST
Telephone dial-in #: 1.800.444.9007

Telephone access code/PIN: 9246774799#

Item X

Webinar: Register at https:/ /www1.gotomeeting.com/register/737023001. Once you register,
you will receive an email with the link you will need to access Webinar. Please do not share
your link with others; each registered participant will receive a different link.

4:00 pm

4:05 pm

4:10 pm

4:15 pm

4:20 pm

4:25 pm

4:55 pm

5:15 pm

5:20 pm

5:30 pm

AGENDA

Welcome, Approval of November 10, 2008 minutes, Disclosures

Dr. David Classen; Dr. Henry Johnson

Update regarding Final Rule and Status of PSOs
Dr. William Munier

Update on Status of AIMS
Professor William Runciman

Update on Status of ICPS
Dr. Heather Sherman

Orientation to Common Formats Comments Documents
Drs. Classen and Johnson

Approach to Common Formats Comments Triaged to AHRQ
Drs. Munier and Helwig

Discussion
Expert Panel with AHRQ Staff

NQF Member Comment

Plan for January Meeting
Drs. Classen and Johnson

Adjourn



