THE NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM NQF PROCESS TO RECEIVE COMMENTS ON COMMON FORMATS Expert Panel Teleconference

December 15, 2008

To access the conference call, use the following information:

Date:	Monday, December 15, 2008
Time:	4:00 p.m 5:30 p.m. EST
Telephone dial-in #:	1.800.444.9007
Telephone access code/PIN:	9246774799#

Webinar: Register at <u>https://www1.gotomeeting.com/register/737023001</u>. Once you register, you will receive an email with the link you will need to access Webinar. Please do not share your link with others; each registered participant will receive a different link.

AGENDA

4:00 pm	Welcome, Approval of November 10, 2008 minutes, Disclosures Dr. David Classen; Dr. Henry Johnson
4:05 pm	Update regarding Final Rule and Status of PSOs Dr. William Munier
4:10 pm	Update on Status of AIMS <i>Professor William Runciman</i>
4:15 pm	Update on Status of ICPS <i>Dr. Heather Sherman</i>
4:20 pm	Orientation to Common Formats Comments Documents <i>Drs. Classen and Johnson</i>
4:25 pm	Approach to Common Formats Comments Triaged to AHRQ Drs. Munier and Helwig
4:55 pm	Discussion <i>Expert Panel with AHRQ Staff</i>
5:15 pm	NQF Member Comment
5:20 pm	Plan for January Meeting Drs. Classen and Johnson
5:30 pm	Adjourn